Ordering Information
Accessories
Ordering Example:  IG20 - Inground Transformer 40 watt output
    CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
(accessories ordered separately)
Luminaire Type Case Material
CJK150  - Cable Joint Kit
(2 required per
transformer)
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specification may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Inground
Transformer
Cat. No. IG20, IG40,
         IG50, IG80,
             IG100, IG150,
IG200
The Inground buriable Transformer should be used where all Wall
Mount Transformers cannot be installed. Inground Transformers are
available in 110/240v AC 50/60 Hz and are available in seven
wattages: 20, 40, 50, 80, 100, 150 and 200. Models IG80, IG100,
IG150 and IG200 have individual transformers inside the unit with a
single output cable.
Dimmable by low voltage leading or trailing edge dimmers, providing
superior energy efficiency.
IG20 - 20 watt
IG40 - 40 watt
IG50 - 50 watt
IG80 - 80 watt
IG100 - 100 watt
IG150 - 150 watt
IG200 - 200 watt
PVC Case
515mm (201/4”)
405mm (1515/16”)
300mm (1113/16”)
180mm (201/4”)
Standards
AS3108, IP67.
Transformer Weight
IG20 - 2.07kg (4lb 9oz)
IG40 - 2.07kg (4lb 9oz)
IG50 - 2.07kg (4lb 9oz)
IG80 - 3.47kg (7lb 10oz)
IG100 - 3.47kg (7lb 10oz)
IG150 - 5.13kg (11lb 4oz)
IG200 - 6.40kg (14lb 1oz)
Transformer Construction
Case